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TORNEO DE PITCH & PUTT "OLIVAR DE LA HINOJOSA"
12 CATEGORIA DE CABALLEROS

Licencia
CMO00297872
CMO02215368
CM18628528
CM18636631
CM33773654
CMO04096909
CM07022948
CM33622931
CMO02159207
CMAB8465616
CMO00296253
CM41802656
CMO05631691
CM41670329
CMO02672858
CM33130209
CMO02107967
CMO00513461
CM17110274

7739468379
CM41631801
CM81698356
CM81767018
CM60213681
CM33163325
CM41692448
CMO03076738
CM14095867
CM41790841
CMD3690687

1113133056
CM41818923
CMO00389694
CMO02059531
CM41694556
CM22761813
CM41297229
CM33779108
CMO05060668
CMO00503030
CMO09256094
CM22743493
CM81793094
CM41141165
CM33294379
CMO00307673
CM22673127
CM22168783
CM33781689
CM41620915
CM33673763
CMD1754391
CM33255279

5 de marzo de 2017

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Nombre

Aparicio L,Emilio Jose

Mata Tornos,Fernando
Santonja Hernandez,Rafael
Canlizares Garcia,Guillermo
Vidal-Pinheiro,David
Cisneros G,Francisco Jose
Montero Aisa,Luis
Villabona Horreo,Jose Luis
Ortin Funes,Juan

Maier Allende,Jorge

Leiva Lopez,Oscar

Martin Hernandez,Gonzalo
Alonso Robles,Pedro Jesus
Segura Collado,Tomas
Montero Lopez,Jorge
Aparicio Munaiz,Juan
Fernandez-Ardavin M,Juan
Estebaranz del Amo,Manuel
Ruiz Casas,Luis

Vara Moral,Javier

Pardo Ballesteros,lgnacio
Diaz Montafia,Rodrigo
Perez Lopez-Brea,Daniel
Minguez Mancho,Luis
Alonso Guadafio,Raul
Cardenal V,Gonzalo

Llorca R,Ignacio

Belda Puig,Jose Maria
Bazaga Nieto,Luis

Ruiz Barquin,lgnacio
Ferreiro del Rio,Manuel
Merofio Ibafiez,Fernando
Rubio Rodriguez,Julio

Ortiz Revuelta,Jose

Perez Vega,Juan
Fernandez R,Jose Francisco
Coronel Lanzo,Antonio
Temprado Pastor,Salvador
Herrero Garces,Mariano
Perez Giron,Alberto

Rueda D,Jose Antonio
Dominguez Macias,Eduardo
Ruiz Cano,Jose Antonio
Garcia P,Luis Miguel
Alonso Lopez,Juan
Cafizares Yagie,Antonio
Fernandez Garcia,Fernando
Cortina Gomez,Miguel
Sancho Velez,Lorenzo
Martinez Gomez,Jose Antonio
Montero T,Jose Luis
Palomino Bazaga,Saturnino
Rawat C,Ajitsingh

HCPExacto HCPJuego HCPTorneo

4,9
3,7
54
4,6
3,7
6,4
3,3
4,1
2,6
13
6,7
7,7
14,9
10,3
6
4,9
4,3
13,4
8,3
8,7
4
11,6
51
11,4
9,8
19
12,4
11,5
9,4
8,5
17
16,1
15,6
8,6
9,6
18,1
14,6
13,7
11,2
14,8
11,5
15,6
14
11,3
7,7
18,5
16,8

8,7
15,8
14
13,8
18,2
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Resultado
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54
DQ
NR
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

AMA9754446
CM81766814
CM41240300
CM41762421
CM33691810
CM81901573
CM41802831
8816325343
CM00427364

Rueda Valcarcel,Ignacio
Nufiez Berdayes,Juan Ramon
Maeztu Manso,Ramiro de
Bermejo F,Luis Miguel
Espinosa V,Jose Fernando
Llerandi Rubio,Victor
Nogueira Fernandez,Miguel
Paniagua Perez,Jose Antonio
Saiz Fernandez,Rafael

17,4
12,9
17,9
18,5
17,6
9,9

15,5

15

OO ~N DO U o

OO ~N D OOO U o

~
(o2}

[eNeleolNolNolNoNoNo



Posicién

Licencia
CMAB8465616
CM00297872

CMO05631691
CM02215368
CM18628528
CM18636631
CM04096909
CM33773654
CM41670329
CMO00513461
CM41692448
CM07022948
CM33622931
CM00296253
CM41802656
CM02159207
CM17110274
7739468379
CM02672858
CM33130209
CM81698356
CM02107967
CM60213681
CMO03076738
1113133056
CM41818923
CMO00389694
CM22761813
CM33163325
CM14095867
CM41631801
CM81767018
CM41790841
CMD3690687
CM41297229
CM33779108
CMO00503030
CM22743493
CMO02059531
CM41694556
CM05060668
CM81793094
CMO00307673
CM09256094
CM22673127
CM41141165
CM41620915
CM33255279
CM33294379
CM33673763
CMD1754391
AMA9754446
CM22168783
CM33781689
CM81766814
CM41240300
CM41762421

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre
Maier Allende,Jorge
Aparicio L,Emilio Jose

Alonso Robles,Pedro Jesus
Mata Tornos,Fernando
Santonja Hernandez,Rafael
Canfizares Garcia,Guillermo
Cisneros G,Francisco Jose
Vidal-Pinheiro,David
Segura Collado,Tomas
Estebaranz del Amo,Manuel
Cardenal V,Gonzalo
Montero Aisa,Luis

Villabona Horreo,Jose Luis
Leiva Lopez,Oscar

Martin Hernandez,Gonzalo
Ortin Funes,Juan

Ruiz Casas,Luis

Vara Moral,Javier

Montero Lopez,Jorge
Aparicio Munaiz,Juan

Diaz Montafia,Rodrigo
Fernandez-Ardavin M,Juan
Minguez Mancho,Luis
Llorca R,Ignacio

Ferreiro del Rio,Manuel
Merofo Ibafiez,Fernando
Rubio Rodriguez,Julio
Fernandez R,Jose Francisco
Alonso Guadafio,Raul
Belda Puig,Jose Maria
Pardo Ballesteros,lgnacio
Perez Lopez-Brea,Daniel
Bazaga Nieto,Luis

Ruiz Barquin,Ignacio
Coronel Lanzo,Antonio
Temprado Pastor,Salvador
Perez Giron,Alberto
Dominguez Macias,Eduardo
Ortiz Revuelta,Jose

Perez Vega,Juan

Herrero Garces,Mariano
Ruiz Cano,Jose Antonio
Cafizares Yague,Antonio
Rueda D,Jose Antonio
Fernandez Garcia,Fernando
Garcia P,Luis Miguel
Martinez Gomez,Jose Antonio
Rawat C,Ajitsingh

Alonso Lopez,Juan

Montero T,Jose Luis
Palomino Bazaga,Saturnino
Rueda Valcarcel,Ignacio
Cortina Gomez,Miguel
Sancho Velez,Lorenzo
Nufiez Berdayes,Juan Ramon
Maeztu Manso,Ramiro de
Bermejo F,Luis Miguel

HCPExacto HCPJuego HCPTorneo

13
4,9

14,9
3,7
54
4,6
6,4
3,7

10,3

13,4
19
3,3
41
6,7
7,7
2,6
8,3
8,7

4,9
11,6
4,3
11,4
12,4
17
16,1
15,6
18,1
9,8
115

51
9,4
8,5
14,6
13,7
14,8
15,6
8,6
9,6
11,2
14
18,5
115
16,8
11,3
15,8
18,2
7,7
14
13,8
17,4

8,7
12,9
17,9
18,5
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Resultado
53
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CM33691810 Espinosa V,Jose Fernando 17,6
CM81901573 Llerandi Rubio,Victor 9,9
CM41802831 Nogueira Fernandez,Miguel 15,5
8816325343 Paniagua Perez,Jose Antonio 4

CMO00427364 Saiz Fernandez,Rafael 15
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